

PROFESSIONAL REFERRAL NETWORK

REFERRAL ASSOCIATE AGREEMENT

, hereafter referred to as "Referral Associate"

(Print name above)	
(Broker Associate) and Professional Referral Network	k, Inc., (the Broker)
written notice by either party and shall be for the mut Referral Associate understands that there is Referral Network, Inc. to sponsor and hold their licentifies week of January and will be due no later than Jan Referral Associate shall comply with all laws laws of the state of Illinois and those of any other gov Referral Associate is only authorized to reprofessional Referral Network, Inc. and is specifically including, but not limited to; listing, selling, buying, negotiating real estate contracts on behalf of others. Referral Associate further understands that responsible for their own taxes, and are to bear the indirectly as a result of this agreement. Referral Associate agrees that they are responsionered as a result of associate's breach of this agreement. Referral Network, Inc. and its principles harmless and Referral Network, Inc. will make every referral is at the sole discretion of Professional Referral Professional Referral Network, Inc. will chare either the listing or selling side of closed transaction referral fees collected by Professional Referral Network acknowledged in writing acknowledged in	a non-refundable* annual fee of \$100 for Professional ise. The invoice for this fee will be emailed or mailed the in 30th each year. It rules and regulations, including the real estate licensing perning agencies. In prohibited from engaging in any other real estate activity, auctioning, leasing, renting, conducting open houses, or they are an independent contractor and as such are total cost of any and all expenses incurred directly or ensible for any and all costs, expenses, and attorney fees reement or wrongful actions and shall hold Professional dindemnified for same. In all Referral Network, Inc. will place all referrals to real quests a particular real estate agency and/or sales associate, effort to fulfill the request however final placement of the ral Network, Inc. In the Referral Associate will be entitled to 50% of all ork, Inc., on referrals placed by the Referral Associate and twork, Inc. In annual fee paid by the Referral Associate for each referral pecific marketing materials through Professional Referral or referrals. Referral Associate Agent agrees to use their
Understood and Agreed thisday of	; 20:
	Professional Referral Network, Inc.
Broker Associate (Signature)	,
Address:	Pro Margaret Strade
City, State, Zip Code	By: Margaret Strode Managing Broker of Record
Home Phone:	managing broker of Record
Work (or Cell) Phone:	